
Indore - Jaipur SF Special/09773 - COVR - NWR 
INDB/Indore Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
9h 25m - 600 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 22:20 0 1 0 65 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 22:56 22:58 2m 0 1 39 58 537 WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 79 39 492 WR
4 NAD Nagda Junction 01:10 01:25 15m 2 135 100 469 WR
5 KOTA Kota Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 1 2 360 76 253 WCR
6 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
05:15 05:35 20m 1 2 468 75 266 WCR

7 DPA Durgapura 07:14 07:17 3m 0 2 593 16 403 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 07:45 0 2 600 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (07:31)

May 02 2024 (07:31)

1

1


